ORDER

HORSE #

124

113

135

137

119

2024 LA VETTA SERIES
THE AVANTI HORSE SHOW

SUNDAY, JUNE 2Nb, 2024

ORDER OF GO

1.00M OPEN JUMPER
CLASS 127 - FRIENDS OF VARENNA MINI-PRIX
RIBBONS AWARDED TO SIXTH & $400.00 PRIZE MONEY

RIDER

INGRID SCHULZ

Eileen Poole

KENNEDY ELLINGSON

Ute Brinkmann

CHRISTINE ILLNICKI
Carolyn Dobler

KRISTEN MACGARVA

Kristen MacGarva

ANDREA ROLSTON

Andrea Rolston

HORSE

LABELLE MV
OLD Mare/2017/Lampion x Heszzauber

QUIDAM’S CHARMEUR
HAN Geld/2018/Quidam Blue x Comic

MAXWELL

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown

TARZAN

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown

CASIMIRO

Unknown/Unknown x Unknown



